Conducted by: Munno Para Dog Obedience Club

Date of Event: 22/06/2019 - AM - Ring 1

Masters Jumping 600 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

6501

6751

6752

Joy Roberts,

Dogs Name Registration No.
MILO ADXJDO JDX SPD GD SD 500939
Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD GD 9100010373LR

AG Ch (600) DYKINTA RED ALERT ADO ADM JDO JDM SDM 2100281583

Masters Jumping 500 - Judge: Joy Roberts

5002 Joshwyn Scouts Honour JDX 5100087128LR
5015 ROZATE FUZZ ON FIRE CCD RN JDX ET 3100256349
5253 GUIRMERE FINN AD JDX 2100315150
5255 GUIRMERE BLUEMOON GAMBLE CD RAE AD JDM SD GD PT 2100322008
5501 TASH CD RN ADX JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX 500892

5502 SHARTOOZ WRIGGLES CD RE ADX JDX SDX GD SPD 5100066508
5503 Kee ADO ADXJDO JDM SD GD PT 501080AR
5504 Aurora CD RAE ADO ADX JDO2 JDM SDX GDX 500988AR
5505 Jadziah Real Wild Child CD RA ADX JDO JDX SD SPDX 3100322015LR
5506 RO. Ch. ALBAJAIL BEN MAC DHUI CDX RM ADX JDX SD SPDX 5100073092
5508 Tookurra Seaside Serenade  ADX JDX 5100085493
5509 Onya ADXIJDX WKC4793-13SR

Owner

Mrs F.M. Gyzen

Mrs M Chapman

Mika Peace

Mrs L Saunders

Miss C Dalla Valle

Mr P Schroeder

Mr PR & Mrs MW Green

Miss C Butler

Mrs K Jonathan

Andrew Butler

Natalie Mudge

Mrs J Feil

Mrs J Lyon

Ms M S Warming

Ms Patricia Moreno Boes

Breed

Associate Register

Dobermann

Australian Shepherd

Collie (Rough)

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Sporting Register

Sex

Qual Place

DQ

DQ

No 1

DQ

No 7

DQ

Yes 4

DQ

DQ

Yes 1

DQ

No 6

DQ

Yes 2

DQ



Masters Jumping 500 - Judge: Joy Roberts, cont.

5751 Gaius RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX 500968AR Barbara Moore Associate Register D SCR
5752 AG Ch(500) SHARTOOZ MYTHS 'N' LEGENDS CCD ADO ADM 5100059087 Jan Mudge Australian Shepherd D DQ
5753 ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDM9 SPDX 5100062823 Mrs L Newton Australian Shepherd B No
5754 HOTNOTE BLACK OR WHITE CD RA ADM JDO JDM SPD GDX 6100062823 Mrs C Cleary Border Collie D Yes
5755 AgCh(500) ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADO ADM JDO 5100062821 Mrs J Lyon Australian Shepherd B DQ
5756 Flatout Breakout ADM JDM SDX SPDX GDX 2100379392LR Mika Peace Australian Shepherd D DQ
5757 AG Ch. (500) MERLIN UD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX 500766 Barbara Moore Associate Register D SCR
5758 Hunter RN ADM JDO JDM SDX SPDX GDX 500923 Mrs T M Holmes Associate Register D SCR
5759 Albajail Fair Maiden ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SPDX SD 5100087707 Miss K Warland Australian Shepherd B No

Masters Jumping 400 - Judge: Joy Roberts,

4503 Hudson ADO ADX JDO JDX SDX GDX 501031AR Ms Debra Karutz Associate Register D DQ

4752 AG Ch.(400) HARRY RA ADM JDM GDX SPDM SDM 500802 Dr Rosalind King Associate Register D DQ
Masters Jumping 300 - Judge: Joy Roberts,

3501 TheGlebe Lady Henrietta ADX JDX SDX SPD GD 4100260816 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer B Yes

3502 Cleo RA ADX JDM GD SPDX SD 500953AR Mrs L V Hedges Associate Register B No

3752 Theglebe Lady Elke CCD ADO ADM JDO JDX GD SPDX SDX 4100191497 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer B No



Masters Agility 600 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

6501

6751

6752

Masters Agility 500 - Judge:

5501

5502

5503

5504

5505

5506

5507

5508

5509

5751

5752

5753

5755

5756

5757

Dogs Name

MILO ADXJDO JDX SPD GD SD

Redshift Hot Asha

RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD GD

Joy Roberts,

Registration No.

500939

9100010373LR

AG Ch (600) DYKINTA RED ALERT ADO ADM JDO JDM SDM 2100281583

TASH CD RN ADX JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX

SHARTOOZ WRIGGLES CD RE ADX JDX SDX GD SPD

Kee ADO ADXJDO JDM SD GD PT

Aurora CD RAE ADO ADX JDO2 JDM SDX GDX

Jadziah Real Wild Child CD RA ADX JDO JDX SD SPDX

RO. Ch. ALBAJAIL BEN MAC DHUI

NEUT. Ch. Glenmave Ready To Rock N Roll

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADX JDX

Onya ADXIJDX

Gaius RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX

AG Ch(500) SHARTOOZ MYTHS 'N' LEGENDS CCD ADO ADM

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDM9 SPDX

AgCh(500) ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE ADO ADM JDO

Flatout Breakout

AG Ch. (500) MERLIN UD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX

CDX RM ADX JDX SD SPDX

CDX RE TD NRA

ADM JDM SDX SPDX GDX

Joy Roberts,

500892

5100066508

501080AR

500988AR

3100322015LR

5100073092

3100309383

5100085493

WKC4793-13SR

500968AR

5100059087

5100062823

5100062821

2100379392LR

500766

Owner

Mrs F.M. Gyzen

Mrs M Chapman

Mika Peace

Miss C Butler

Mrs K Jonathan

Andrew Butler

Natalie Mudge

Mrs J Feil

Mrs J Lyon

Mrs S Kramer

Ms M S Warming

Ms Patricia Moreno Boes

Barbara Moore

Jan Mudge

Mrs L Newton

Mrs J Lyon

Mika Peace

Barbara Moore

Breed

Associate Register

Dobermann

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck

Border Collie

Sporting Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Sex

Qual Place
DQ
No 1
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
No 5
Yes 3
No 7
SCR
Yes 2
No 4
SCR
No 6
DQ
DQ
Yes 1
SCR



Masters Agility 500 - Judge: Joy Roberts,

5758 Hunter RN ADM JDO JDM SDX SPDX GDX 500923 Mrs T M Holmes Associate Register D SCR

5759 Albajail Fair Maiden ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SPDX SD 5100087707 Miss K Warland Australian Shepherd B DQ
Masters Agility 400 - Judge: Joy Roberts,

4501 CH. Neut Ch. LENTARIDY RUBY ROSE  ADX JDO JDX SDX SPD 5100065390 Mrs Ruth Egel Shetland Sheepdog B No 1

4752 AG Ch.(400) HARRY RA ADM JDM GDX SPDM SDM 500802 Dr Rosalind King Associate Register D DQ

Masters Agility 300 - Judge: Joy Roberts,

3501 TheGlebe Lady Henrietta ADX JDX SDX SPD GD 4100260816 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer B DQ

3502 Cleo RA ADX JDM GD SPDX SD 500953AR Mrs L V Hedges Associate Register B DQ

3752 Theglebe Lady Elke CCD ADO ADM JDO JDX GD SPDX SDX 4100191497 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer B DQ
Ring 2 Open Agility - Judge: Ms J K Lawrence, S.A

Catalogue No. Dogs Name Registration No. Owner Breed Sex Qual Place

3751 EDDIE CCD RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD 500919 Miss J Hyson Associate Register D DQ

4252 Arajoel HapiJordi CCD AD JD SD SPDX GD 2100418342LR Dr J Magarey Border Collie B DQ

4502 MISSMMONROE CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD GD HTMS 500918 Mrs R Short Associate Register B DQ

4751 MRMJJACKSON RA ADM JDX SPD SDX GD 500811 Mrs R Short Associate Register D No 3

5018 Bellamiscela Lief On Fire CCD RN 4100258878 Ms Kiersten Coulter Border Collie B SCR

5252 Shartooz String Quartet CDX RAE AD ADO JDX JDO SD SPD  5100074856LR Ms Beth O'Donnell Australian Shepherd D DQ

5501 TASH CD RN ADX JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX 500892 Miss C Butler Associate Register B DQ

5503 Kee ADO ADXJDO JDM SD GD PT 501080AR Andrew Butler Associate Register B Yes 1



5504

5505

5507

5508

5751

5752

5753

5757

5759

Excellent Agility 400 - Judge: Ms ] K Lawrence, S.A

4251

4252

Excellent Agility 500 - Judge: Ms ] K Lawrence, S.A

5251

5253

5254

Aurora CD RAE ADO ADX JDO2 JDM SDX GDX

Jadziah Real Wild Child CD RA ADX JDO JDX SD SPDX

NEUT. Ch. Glenmave Ready To Rock N Roll

Tookurra Seaside Serenade  ADX JDX

CDX RE TD NRA

Gaius RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX

AG Ch(500) SHARTOOZ MYTHS 'N' LEGENDS CCD ADO ADM

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDM9 SPDX

AG Ch. (500) MERLIN  UD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX

Albajail Fair Maiden

ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SPDX SD

TULLACREST PRIME SUSPECT AD JD SPD GD

Arajoel Hapi Jordi

CCD AD JD SD SPDX GD

TULLACREST MAD ABOUT SAFFRON  AD JDX GD

GUIRMERE FINN  AD JDX

RO Ch. Collieston Rhythm And Rhyme

CDRM AD JD SD

500988AR

3100322015LR

3100309383

5100085493

500968AR

5100059087

5100062823

500766

5100087707

5100065292

2100418342LR

5100057297

2100315150

5100078200

Natalie Mudge

Mrs J Feil

Mrs S Kramer

Ms M S Warming

Barbara Moore

Jan Mudge

Mrs L Newton

Barbara Moore

Miss K Warland

Mr C A McEgan

Dr J Magarey

Mr C A McEgan

Mr P Schroeder

Julie Brown

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck

Border Collie

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Collie (Rough)

DQ

DQ

SCR

SCR

SCR

DQ

Yes

SCR

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

No



Novice Agility 600 - Judge: Ms ] K Lawrence, S.A

Catalogue No.

6000

6001

6002

6005

Dogs Name

Metopi Pearl Of Venus JD

Roy

Bournbeau My Jaspers Son Angus CD

Stryker RAJC

Registration No.

5100088473

501107AR

5100080778

1894SR

Novice Agility 500 - Judge: Ms ] K Lawrence, S.A

5000

5001

5002

5003

5004

5006

5007

5008

5009

5011

5014

5015

5018

5019

Wilderblu Power Of Love JD

Shartooz Good Luck RN JD SPD

Joshwyn Scouts Honour JDX

Dunwurkn Its All About Me CD RM GD SPD

Comeby The Fifth Element

Sarasota Looking Forward

Kerodan High Voltage SPD

Lovetorun True Colours JD

Shartooz Lightening Bolt RA HTMS FS.S

Millie RN D

Frosty DX

ROZATE FUZZ ON FIRE CCD RN JDX ET

Bellamiscela Lief On Fire CCD RN

Silverstarz Annabel

5100077524LR

5100092538

5100087128LR

410025536

3100321142LR

7100036429

2100446515LR

5100091627LR

5100084699

501103AR

500767AR

3100256349

4100258878

5100087408

Owner

A Matusicova

Mrs F.M. Gyzen

Mr P Reimann

Lyn Carroll

Mrs Anne Hooper

Ms R Mineff

Mrs L Saunders

Mr PR & Mrs MW Green

Miss E Wicks

Mrs G M Schroeder

Mrs C Cleary

Mrs Sharon Taylor

W Adams

Mrs N R Chapman

Ms J Scott

Miss C Dalla Valle

Ms Kiersten Coulter

Mr R S Felix

Breed

Boxer

Associate Register

Golden Retriever

White Swiss

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Collie (Rough)

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Sex

Qual Place

No 1

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

No 2

DQ

DQ

DQ

No 4

No 3

Yes 1

DQ

No 5

SCR

DQ



Novice Agility 400 - Judge: Ms ] K Lawrence, S.A

Catalogue No. Dogs Name Registration No.
4001 Tayona My Miss Molly 5100087139LR
4002 T Ch. Lifesong Now You See Me JD HSAs 4100252879
4003 Archer D 501140AR
4004 Buddy 501133AR

4005 Yori 501111AR

Novice Agility 300 - Judge: Ms J K Lawrence, S.A

3000 Pepa CD 501110AR
3001 Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RN 3100332662

3002 Triagen Ruby Blue Shoes JD 5100079180LR

Owner

Mrs A Pulbrook

Dr Sally Legg

Ms Debra Karutz

Mrs D Cuthbertson

Miss Melissa Simmons

Mr F G Ortiz

Miss & Mrs M & C Smith

Miss M Collins

Breed

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Welsh Corgi

Tenterfield Terrier

Sex

o

Qual Place
DQ

DQ

No 3
Yes 1
No 2
No 3
No 2
Yes 1



Date of Event: 22/06/2019 - AM -Ring 3

Novice Jumping 600 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

6001

6002

6003

6005

Dogs Name

Roy

Bournbeau My Jaspers Son Angus CD

Albajail Watts Missing

Stryker RAJC

Novice Jumping 500 - Judge:

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

5009

5013

5017

5018

5019

Dunwurkn Its All About Me CD RM GD SPD

Comeby The Fifth Element

Waveney Kozmic Comet

Sarasota Looking Forward

Kerodan High Voltage

Shartooz Lightening Bolt

Roxbud The X Factor

Albajail Megajoule

Bellamiscela Lief On Fire

Silverstarz Annabel

SPD

RA HTMS FS.S

CCDRN

Brian Fielder,

Registration No.

501107AR

5100080778

5100103397

1894SR

Brian Fielder,

410025536

3100321142LR

5100074782

7100036429

2100446515LR

5100084699

5100078964

510010341LR

4100258878

5100087408

Owner

Mrs F.M. Gyzen

Mr P Reimann

Mrs J Lyon

Lyn Carroll

Mr PR & Mrs MW Green

Miss E Wicks

Mr J P & Mrs K J Schultz

Mrs G M Schroeder

Mrs C Cleary

W Adams

Mandy Green

Mr P Schroeder

Ms Kiersten Coulter

Mr R S Felix

Breed

Associate Register

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

White Swiss

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Boxer

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Sex

Qual Place
DQ

Yes 1
DQ

No 2
No 1
DQ

DQ

No 3
No 2
DQ

DQ

DQ



Novice Jumping 400 - Judge:

Catalogue No. Dogs Name

4001 Tayona My Miss Molly
4004 Buddy

4005 Yori

Novice Jumping 300 - Judge:

Brian Fielder,

Registration No.

5100087139LR
501133AR

501111AR

Brian Fielder,

3000 Pepa CD 501110AR
3001 Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RN 3100332662
3003 Neut. Ch. Newpry Field Of Dreams RN HT HTMS FS.S 7100032093

Excellent Jumping 600 - Judge:

6000 Metopi Pearl Of Venus JD

Excellent Jumping 500 - Judge:

5000 Wilderblu Power Of Love JD

5001 Shartooz Good Luck RN JD SPD
5008 Lovetorun True Colours JD

5010 Albajail Dare To Dream RN JD

5011 Millie RN JD

5012 Sheisrubie CCD RN JD

5016 Neut. Ch. WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET
5254 RO Ch. Collieston Rhythm And Rhyme

CDRM AD JD SD

Brian Fielder,

5100088473

Brian Fielder,

5100077524LR
5100092538
5100091627LR
5100096702
501103AR
500963AR
5100063094

5100078200

Owner

Mrs A Pulbrook

Mrs D Cuthbertson

Miss Melissa Simmons

Mr F G Ortiz

Miss & Mrs M & C Smith

Miss M Smith

A Matusicova

Mrs Anne Hooper

Ms R Mineff

Mrs Sharon Taylor

Mrs J Lyon

Mrs N R Chapman

Mrs Karen Winter

Mr J P & Mrs K J Schultz

Julie Brown

Breed

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Welsh Corgi

Welsh Corgi

Boxer

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Border Collie

Collie (Rough)

Sex

Qual Place

DQ

No 2

No 1

DQ

No 1

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

No 1

DQ

DQ

No 2



Excellent Jumping 400 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

4000

4002

4003

4251

4252

Dogs Name

CH. Laugharne Aint She Sweet (Al)

T Ch. Lifesong Now You See Me

Archer ID

CCDJD

JD HSAs

Brian Fielder,

TULLACREST PRIME SUSPECT  AD JD SPD GD

Arajoel Hapi Jordi

CCD AD JD SD SPDX GD

Excellent Jumping 300 - Judge:

Registration No.

5100079377

4100252879

501140AR

5100065292

2100418342LR

Brian Fielder,

5100079180LR

Brian Fielder,

RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD GD

CDX RAE AD ADO JDX JDO SD SPD

CD RAE ADO ADX JDO2 JDM SDX GDX

Jadziah Real Wild Child CD RA ADX JDO JDX SD SPDX

CDX RE TD NRA

3002 Triagen Ruby Blue Shoes JD

Open Jumping -Judge:

Catalogue No. Dogs Name

6751 Redshift Hot Asha

5007 Kerodan High Voltage SPD

5012 Sheisrubie CCD RN JD

5252 Shartooz String Quartet

5503 Kee ADO ADXJDO JDM SD GD PT

5504 Aurora

5505

5507 NEUT. Ch. Glenmave Ready To Rock N Roll
5751 Gaius RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX
5753

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDMS9 SPDX

Registration No.

9100010373LR

2100446515LR

500963AR

5100074856LR

501080AR

500988AR

3100322015LR

3100309383

500968AR

5100062823

Owner

T J Marschall & Mrs S

Dr Sally Legg

Ms Debra Karutz

Mr C A McEgan

Dr J Magarey

Miss M Collins

Owner

Mrs M Chapman

Mrs C Cleary

Mrs Karen Winter

Ms Beth O'Donnell

Andrew Butler

Natalie Mudge

Mrs J Feil

Mrs S Kramer

Barbara Moore

Mrs L Newton

Breed

Welsh Springer

Border Collie

Associate Register

Border Collie

Border Collie

Tenterfield Terrier

Breed

Dobermann

Border Collie

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Sex Qual Place
B Yes 1
B DQ

D DQ

B DQ

B DQ

B DQ

Sex Qual Place
B SCR

B DQ

B DQ

D DQ

B Yes 1
B No 4
B DQ

B SCR

D SCR

B No 2



Open Jumping

5757

5759

4252

4501

4502

4751

3751

- Judge:

Brian Fielder, cont.

AG Ch. (500) MERLIN  UD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX

Albajail Fair Maiden

Arajoel Hapi Jordi

ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SPDX SD

CCD AD JD SD SPDX GD

CH. Neut Ch. LENTARIDY RUBY ROSE  ADX JDO JDX SDX SPD

MISSMMONROE CCD RA ADX JDX SD SPD GD HTMS

MRMIJJACKSON RA ADM JDX SPD SDX GD

EDDIE CCD RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD

500766

5100087707

2100418342LR

5100065390

500918

500811

500919

Date of Event: 22/06/2019 - PM - Ring 1

Masters Agility 200 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

2501

Masters Agility 300 - Judge:

3501

3502

3751

Masters Agility 400 - Judge:

4501

4751

Dogs Name

Ian Lyon,

T.Ch. JASMINE CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPD FS.N HTMI

TheGlebe Lady Henrietta

Cleo RAADXJDM GD SPDX SD

Theglebe Lady Elke

Hudson ADO ADX JDO JDX SDX GDX

Ian Lyon,

ADX JDX SDX SPD GD

CCD ADO ADM JDO JDX GD SPDX SDX

Ian Lyon,

AG Ch.(400) HARRY RA ADM JDM GDX SPDM SDM

Registration No.

500915

4100260816

500953AR

4100191497

501031AR

500802

Barbara Moore

Miss K Warland

Dr J Magarey

Mrs Ruth Greenwood

Mrs R Short

Mrs R Short

Miss J Hyson

Owner

Ms J Pearson

Ms Tina Comely

Mrs L V Hedges

Ms Tina Comely

Ms Debra Karutz

Dr Rosalind King

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Breed

Associate Register

Schnauzer

Associate Register

Schnauzer

Associate Register

Associate Register

[o~]

Sex

SCR

bDQ

DQ
DQ

DQ

No 3

DQ

Qual Place

No 1

DQ

No 1

No 2

DQ

DQ



Masters Agility 500 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

5501

5502

5503

5504

5505

5506

5508

5509

5751

5752

5754

5755

5756

5757

Masters Agility 600 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

6501

6751

6752

Dogs Name

TASH CD RN ADX JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX

NEUT. Ch. Glenmave Ready To Rock N Roll

Aurora

Kee ADO ADXJDO JDM SD GD PT

Onya ADXIDX

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADX JDX

RAHNI

CDX RM ADX JDX

Ian Lyon,

CDX RE TD NRA

CD RAE ADO ADX JDO2 JDM SDX GDX

Jadziah Real Wild Child CD RA ADX JDO JDX SD SPDX

Flatout Breakout

Gaius

AG Ch(500) SHARTOOZ MYTHS 'N' LEGENDS CCD ADO ADM

ADM JDM SDX SPDX GDX

RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDM9 SPDX

Hunter

RN ADM JDO JDM SDX SPDX GDX

AG Ch. (500) MERLIN  UD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX

Dogs Name

MILO ADXJDO JDX SPD GD SD

Ian Lyon,

AG Ch (600) DYKINTA RED ALERT ADO ADM JDO JDM SDM

Redshift Hot Asha

RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD GD

Registration No.

500892

3100309383

500988AR

501080AR

WKC4793-13SR

5100085493

501000AR

3100322015LR

2100379392LR

500968AR

5100059087

5100062823

500923

500766

Registration No.

500939

2100281583

9100010373LR

Owner

Miss C Butler

Mrs S Kramer

Natalie Mudge

Andrew Butler

Ms Patricia Moreno Boes

Ms M S Warming

Mrs J A Roberts

Mrs J Feil

Mika Peace

Barbara Moore

Jan Mudge

Mrs L Newton

Mrs T M Holmes

Barbara Moore

Owner

Mrs F.M. Gyzen

Mika Peace

Mrs M Chapman

Breed

Associate Register

Nova Scotia Duck

Associate Register

Associate Register

Sporting Register

Border Collie

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Breed

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Dobermann

Sex

Sex

D

Qual Place

DQ

SCR

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

SCR

Yes 1

No 2

SCR

SCR

Qual Place

DQ

DQ

Yes 1



Date of Event: 22/06/2019 - PM - Ring 1

Masters Jumping 200 - Judge: Ian Lyon,
Catalogue No. Dogs Name Registration No. Owner Breed Sex Qual Place

2501 T.Ch. JASMINE CCD RE ADX JDX GD SD SPD FS.N HTMI 500915 Ms J Pearson Associate Register B DQ

Masters Jumping 300 - Judge: IanLyon,

3501 TheGlebe Lady Henrietta ADX JDX SDX SPD GD 4100260816 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer B DQ
3502 Cleo RA ADXJDM GD SPDX SD 500953AR Mrs LV Hedges Associate Register B Yes 1
3751 Theglebe Lady Elke CCD ADO ADM JDO JDX GD SPDX SDX 4100191497 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer B No 2

Masters Jumping 400 - Judge: Ian Lyon,

4501 Hudson ADO ADX JDO JDX SDX GDX 501031AR Ms Debra Karutz Associate Register D No 1

4751 AG Ch.(400) HARRY RA ADM JDM GDX SPDM SDM 500802 Dr Rosalind King Associate Register D SCR

Masters Jumping 500 - Judge: Ian Lyon,

5014 ROZATE FUZZ ON FIRE CCD RN JDX ET 3100256349 Miss C Dalla Valle Australian Shepherd B DQ
5017 Frosty DX 500767AR Ms J Scott Associate Register B No 8
5251 GUIRMERE FINN  AD JDX 2100315150 Mr P Schroeder Border Collie D DQ
5252 GUIRMERE BLUEMOON GAMBLE CD RAE AD JDM SD GD PT 2100322008 Mr PR & Mrs MW Green Border Collie D SCR
5253 Shartooz String Quartet CDX RAE AD ADO JDX JDO SD SPD  5100074856LR Ms Beth O'Donnell Australian Shepherd D SCR
5501 TASH CD RN ADX JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX 500892 Miss C Butler Associate Register B DQ
5502 NEUT. Ch. Glenmave Ready To Rock N Roll CDX RE TD NRA 3100309383 Mrs S Kramer Nova Scotia Duck B SCR

5503 Aurora CD RAE ADO ADX JDO2 JDM SDX GDX 500988AR Natalie Mudge Associate Register B No 4



Masters Jumping 500 - Judge:

5504

5505

5506

5507

5508

5509

5751

5752

5754

5755

5756

5757

Kee ADO ADXJDO JDM SD GD PT

Onya ADXJDX

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADX JDX

SHARTOOZ WRIGGLES CD RE ADX JDX SDX GD SPD

RAHNI  CDX RM ADX JDX

Jadziah Real Wild Child CD RA ADX JDO JDX SD SPDX

Flatout Breakout

Gaius RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX

AG Ch(500) SHARTOOZ MYTHS 'N' LEGENDS CCD ADO ADM

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDM9 SPDX

ADM JDM SDX SPDX GDX

Hunter RN ADM JDO JDM SDX SPDX GDX

AG Ch. (500) MERLIN  UD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX

Masters Jumping 600 - Judge:

6501

6751

6752

MILO ADXJDO JDX SPD GD SD

lan Lyon, cont...

501080AR

WKC4793-13SR

5100085493

5100066508

501000AR

3100322015LR

2100379392LR

500968AR

5100059087

5100062823

500923

500766

Ian Lyon,

500939

AG Ch (600) DYKINTA RED ALERT ADO ADM JDO JDM SDM 2100281583

Redshift Hot Asha

RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD GD

9100010373LR

Andrew Butler

Ms Patricia Moreno Boes

Ms M S Warming

Mrs K Jonathan

Mrs J A Roberts

Mrs J Feil

Mika Peace

Barbara Moore

Jan Mudge

Mrs L Newton

Mrs T M Holmes

Barbara Moore

Mrs F.M. Gyzen

Mika Peace

Mrs M Chapman

Associate Register

Sporting Register

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Dobermann

Yes

Yes

DQ

No

DQ

No

No

SCR

No

DQ

SCR

SCR

No

DQ

Yes



P.M.

Novice Agility 300 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

3000

3001

3002

Ring 2

Dogs Name

Triagen Ruby Blue Shoes JD
Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RN

Pepa CD

Novice Agility 400 - Judge:

4000

4001

4002

4003

4004

4006

Elire Macchiato CDX RN DWDFS

Buddy

Yori

Archer D

Tayona My Miss Molly

T Ch. Lifesong Now You See Me

Novice Agility 500 - Judge:

5000

5001

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

Shartooz Good Luck RN JD SPD

Shartooz Lightening Bolt

Lovetorun True Colours JD

Dunwurkn Its All About Me

Wilderblu Power Of Love JD

Silverstarz Annabel

Sarasota Looking Forward

JD HSAs

RAHTMS FS.S

CD RM GD SPD

Rose Ince, SA

Registration No.

5100079180LR
3100332662

501110AR

Rose Ince, SA

2100336233LR
501133AR
501111AR
501140AR
5100087139LR

4100252879

Rose Ince, SA

5100092538
5100084699
5100091627LR
410025536
5100077524LR
5100087408

7100036429

Owner

Miss M Collins

Miss & Mrs M & C Smith

Mr F G Ortiz

Julia Seaborn

Mrs D Cuthbertson

Miss Melissa Simmons

Ms Debra Karutz

Mrs A Pulbrook

Dr Sally Legg

Ms R Mineff

W Adams

Mrs Sharon Taylor

Mr PR & Mrs M W Green

Mrs Anne Hooper

Mr R S Felix

Mrs G M Schroeder

Breed

Tenterfield Terrier

Welsh Corgi

Associate Register

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate Register

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Bearded Collie

Border Collie

Sex

Qual

Yes

Yes

DQ

No

DQ

Yes

No

DQ

DQ

Yes

DQ

DQ

DQ

No

DQ

DQ

Place

2



Novice Agility 500 - Judge: Rose Ince, SA cont...

5008 Mystique CCD RN
5010 Millie RN D
5013 Comeby The Fifth Element
5014 ROZATE FUZZON FIRE CCD RN JDX ET
5016 Bellamiscela Lief On Fire CCD RN
5017 Frosty JDX
5018 Tex

Novice Agility 600 - Judge: Rose Ince,
6000 Metopi Pearl Of Venus JD
6001 Stryker RAJC
6002 Bournbeau My Jaspers Son Angus CD
6003 Roy

Excellent Agility 500 - Judge:

Catalogue No. Dogs Name

5251 GUIRMERE FINN  AD JDX

5254 TULLACREST MAD ABOUT SAFFRON AD JDX GD
5255 Dazzy CDREADJD

Excellent Agility 400 - Judge:

4251 TULLACREST PRIME SUSPECT  AD JD SPD GD

4252 Arajoel Hapi Jordi CCD AD JD SD SPDX GD

501105AR
501103AR
3100321142LR
3100256349
4100258878

500767AR

501122AR

SA

5100088473
1894SR
5100080778

501107AR

Rose Ince, SA

Registration No.

2100315150

5100057297

500836AR

Rose Ince, SA

5100065292

2100418342LR

Ms D McCulloch

Mrs N R Chapman

Miss E Wicks

Miss C Dalla Valle

Ms Kiersten Coulter

Ms J Scott

Ms M Watson-England

A Matusicova

Lyn Carroll

Mr P Reimann

Mrs F.M. Gyzen

Owner

Mr P Schroeder

Mr C A McEgan

Mrs Aloisia Kotsiou

Mr C A McEgan

Dr J Magarey

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate Register

Associate Register

Boxer

White Swiss

Golden Retriever

Associate Register

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate Register

Border Collie

Border Collie

o

Sex

No 2

No 4

DQ

No 3

SCR

DQ

No 5

DQ

No 2

No 1

DQ

Qual Place

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ



Open Agility

Catalogue No.

6752

5253

5501

5502

5503

5504

5509

5752

5753

5755

5757

4252

4501

3752

Dogs Name

Redshift Hot Asha

Shartooz String Quartet

TASH CD RN ADX JDO JDM SPDX SDX GDX

- Judge:

Rose Ince, SA

RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD GD

NEUT. Ch. Glenmave Ready To Rock N Roll

Aurora

Kee ADO ADXJDO JDM SD GD PT

CDX RAE AD ADO JDX JDO SD SPD

CDX RE TD NRA

CD RAE ADO ADX JDO2 JDM SDX GDX

Jadziah Real Wild Child CD RA ADX JDO JDX SD SPDX

Gaius

Albajail Fair Maiden

RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX

ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SPDX SD

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDM9 SPDX

AG Ch. (500) MERLIN  UD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX

Arajoel Hapi Jordi

Hudson

CCD AD JD SD SPDX GD

ADO ADX JDO JDX SDX GDX

EDDIE CCD RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD

Excellent Agility 500 - Judge:

5251

5254

5255

GUIRMERE FINN  AD JDX

Registration No.

9100010373LR

5100074856LR

500892

3100309383

500988AR

501080AR

3100322015LR

500968AR

5100087707

5100062823

500766

2100418342LR

501031AR

500919

Rose Ince, SA

TULLACREST MAD ABOUT SAFFRON  AD JDX GD

Dazzy CDREADID

2100315150

5100057297

500836AR

Owner

Mrs M Chapman

Ms Beth O'Donnell

Miss C Butler

Mrs S Kramer

Natalie Mudge

Andrew Butler

Mrs J Feil

Barbara Moore

Miss K Warland

Mrs L Newton

Barbara Moore

Dr J Magarey

Ms Debra Karutz

Miss J Hyson

Mr P Schroeder

Mr C A McEgan

Mrs Aloisia Kotsiou

Breed

Dobermann

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Nova Scotia Duck

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Border Collie

Associate Register

Associate Register

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate Register

Sex

Qual

SCR

DQ

DQ

SCR

DQ

DQ

No

SCR

DQ

DQ

SCR

DQ

Yes

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Place



Excellent Agility 400 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

4251

4252

Dogs Name

TULLACREST PRIME SUSPECT AD JD SPD GD

Arajoel Hapi Jordi

P.M. Ring3

5008

5009

5253

5503

5504

5507

5509

5752

5754

5755

5757

4252

3752

Mystique CCD RN

Sheisrubie CCD RN JD

Aurora CD RAE ADO ADX JDO2 JDM SDX GDX

Kee ADO ADXJDO JDM SD GD PT

Gaius RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX

Arajoel Hapi Jordi

Rose Ince, SA

Registration No.

5100065292
CCD AD JD SD SPDX GD 2100418342LR
Open Jumping - Judge:
501105AR
500963AR
Shartooz String Quartet CDX RAE AD ADO JDX JDO SD SPD  5100074856LR
500988AR
501080AR
SHARTOOZ WRIGGLES CD RE ADX JDX SDX GD SPD 5100066508
Jadziah Real Wild Child CD RA ADX JDO JDX SD SPDX 3100322015LR
500968AR
AG Ch(500) SHARTOOZ MYTHS 'N' LEGENDS CCD ADO ADM 5100059087
ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH ADO3 ADM2 JDO16 JDM9 SPDX 5100062823
AG Ch. (500) MERLIN UD RN ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX 500766
CCD AD JD SD SPDX GD 2100418342LR
500919

EDDIE CCD RA ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD

Owner

Mr C A McEgan

Dr J Magarey

Julie Lyon,

Ms D McCulloch

Mrs Karen Winter

Ms Beth O'Donnell

Natalie Mudge

Andrew Butler

Mrs K Jonathan

Mrs J Feil

Barbara Moore

Jan Mudge

Mrs L Newton

Barbara Moore

Dr J Magarey

Miss J Hyson

Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Associate Register

Border Collie

Associate Register

Sex

Qual Place

DQ

Withdrawned

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

SCR

DQ

No 1

SCR

DQ

DQ



Excellent Jumping 300 - Judge:

Catalogue No.

3000

Dogs Name

Triagen Ruby Blue Shoes JD

Excellent Jumping 400 - Judge:

4003

4005

4006

4251

4252

Archer ID
CH. Laugharne Aint She Sweet (Al) CCD JD
T Ch. Lifesong Now You See Me JD HSAs

TULLACREST PRIME SUSPECT AD JD SPD GD

Arajoel Hapi Jordi CCD AD JD SD SPDX GD

Excellent Jumping 500 - Judge:

5000

5003

5005

5009

5010

5015

5255

Shartooz Good Luck RN JD SPD
Lovetorun True Colours JD
Wilderblu Power Of Love JD
Sheisrubie CCD RN JD

Millie RN JD

Neut. Ch. WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET JD

Dazzy CDREADID

Excellent Jumping 600 - Judge:

6000

Metopi Pearl Of Venus JD

Julie Lyon,
Registration No.

5100079180LR

Julie Lyon, cont...

501140AR

5100079377
4100252879
5100065292

2100418342LR

Julie Lyon,

5100092538
5100091627LR
5100077524LR
500963AR
501103AR
5100063094
500836AR

Julie Lyon,

5100088473

Owner

Miss M Collins

Ms Debra Karutz

T J Marschall & Mrs S

Dr Sally Legg

Mr C A McEgan

Dr J Magarey

Ms R Mineff

Mrs Sharon Taylor

Mrs Anne Hooper

Mrs Karen Winter

Mrs N R Chapman

Mr J P & Mrs K J Schultz

Mrs Aloisia Kotsiou

A Matusicova

Breed

Tenterfield Terrier

Associate Register

Welsh Springer

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate Register

Associate Register

Border Collie

Associate Register

Boxer

Sex

Qual Place
No 1
Yes 1
No 2
DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Yes 1
No 3
DQ

DQ

DQ

No 2
DQ



Novice Jumping 300 - Judge: Julie Lyon,

Catalogue No. Dogs Name Registration No.
3001 Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RN 3100332662
3002 Pepa CD 501110AR

3003 Neut. Ch. Newpry Field Of Dreams RN HT HTMS FS.S 7100032093

Novice Jumping 400 - Judge: Julie Lyon,

4001 Buddy 501133AR
4002 Yori 501111AR
4004 Tayona My Miss Molly 5100087139LR

Novice Jumping 600 - Judge: Julie Lyon,

6001 Stryker RAJC 1894SR
6002 Bournbeau My Jaspers Son Angus CD 5100080778
6003 Roy 501107AR

Owner

Miss & Mrs M & C Smith

Mr F G Ortiz

Miss M Smith

Mrs D Cuthbertson

Miss Melissa Simmons

Mrs A Pulbrook

Lyn Carroll

Mr P Reimann

Mrs F.M. Gyzen

Breed

Welsh Corgi

Associate Register

Welsh Corgi

Associate Register

Associate Register

Australian Shepherd

White Swiss

Golden Retriever

Associate Register

Sex

W

Qual Place
Yes 1
DQ

DQ

Yes 3
Yes 2
Yes 1
DQ

Yes 1
No 2



